56
CONFIGURED FOR YOUR ENVIRONMENT & APPLICATION
Cleco MP Series Drills are Industrial grade medium duty drills suitable for a wide range of production and
MRO applications. Cleco® Dotco™ pneumatic drills are Industrial high duty grade and are used daily in
applications ranging from appliances to aerospace manufacturing. Offered in a variety of configurations,
including pistol grip, inline, and right angle, Dotco air drills are designed for the high-volume, high-repetition,
high-precision demands of today’s assembly lines. Whether a spindle, chuck, motor or angle head, our
interchangeable parts allow operators the versatility they need for a range of industrial and manufacturing

■■ Pull-back sleeve to change angle head
■■ Common drive system
Ordering Code Termination Type Notes
302206PT-Q42 1/4 in - 28 45º Light Duty Angle Head
302206PT-Q43 Collet (9/32 in - 40) 45º Light Duty Angle Head *Order Collets Separately: See pg. 67
302206PT-Q52 1/4 in - 28 Heavy Duty Angle Head - 500 Series
302206PT-Q53 Collet (9/32 in - 40) Heavy Duty Angle Head - 500 Series *Order Collets Separately: See pg. 67
302206PT-Q59 3/8 in - 24 Heavy Duty Angle Head - 500 Series
302206PT-Q62 1/4 in - 28 Light Duty Head - 600 Series
302206PT-Q63 Collet (9/32 in - 40) Light Duty Head - 600 Series *Order Collets Separately: See pg. 67
302206PT-Q72 1/4 in - 28 Compact Angle Head - 700 Series
302206PT-Q73 Collet (9/32 in - 40) Compact Angle Head - 700 Series *Order Collets Separately: See pg. 67
302206PT-Q92 1/4 in - 28 360º Light Duty Angle Head
302206PT-Q93 Collet (9/32 in - 40) 360º Light Duty Angle Head *Order Collets Separately: See pg. 67
Quick-Change Angle Heads
350 - 3,800 RPM  0.6 hp (0.45 kW)
■■ Use with 15LFQ & 15LNQ Base modular quick change tools
■■ 45°, 90° and 360° light duty angle head:  600 Series

(Termination codes: - 43, -53, -63, -73, & -93)
1005184
How to order
For ≤ 0.3933 in
Example :
Bush 0.1275 in dia
Mini dia 0.1275 in dia
Maxi dia 0.1281 in dia
Basic Code Collet dia in mm
7031 + 3.24
70310324
Code to indicate
How to order
For dia 0.3937 in to 0.4724 in
Example :
Bush 0.4468 in dia
Mini dia 0.4468 in dia
Maxi dia 0.4474 in dia
Basic Code Collet dia in mm
7031 + 11.35
70311135
Code to indicate
Drilling Guides Code Number
Tripod RB 240 70300005
Quadripod RB 245 70300010
Drilling Guides - Manual
These drill guides, simple and sturdy, can be fitted with a removable drill bush of tempered high-speed steel.
The drill bush is slide fit to H7g6 with a m6 fit on the last 3 mm.
We can supply all drilling bushes from 0.039 in up to 0.47 in dia.
All our bushes are manufactured with a tolerance of +0.0006 in / +0 on the nominal diameter.
Drilling Bushes
For Use with Drilling Guides - Manual
For Cutter Thread
Ø A B
mm
C
mm
Ø D
mm Code
mm in
M6 x 1 4 0.157 15 15 10 10090000
M6 x 1 6 0.236 20 30 10 10090050
M8 x 1 6 0.236 20 30 12 10090055
M8 x 1 8 0.315 20 30 14 10090100
M10 x 1 10 0.394 20 30 14 10090150
Cutter Adapters
For M6, M8, and M10 Cutters
Adaptors to use threaded cutters in drill chucks.
68 Drills Drills
D
R
I
L
L
A
C
C
E
S
S
O
R
I
E
S
Flat Offset Angle Drill
Cutter Attachment A B Code
UNF 10-32 F
84 28 10080005
84 112.5 10080010
63 28 10080015
63 112.5 10080020
L PILOT DIAMETER